Resultat Remal000 Hgstcup 17-19. sep 2024
DownTown Senior Bowling Club

Navn

Klasse DA

1
2
3
4

Inger Bryntesen

Elisabeth Herholt Hov

Inger Ligkiel
Aud Andersen

Klasse DB

N o o B WN

8

Fusae Rivrud

Britt Ellen Ryeng
Torhild Kristiansen
Else Berit Persson
Ingerd Sagmo
Bigrg Bach
Solbigrg Erlandsen
Bente Andersen

Klasse DC

g B~ WN

Gunn Gulbrandsen
Ase Virik

Anne Skarnes
Martha Frugaard
Solbigrg Halvorsen
Ingebigrg Pedersen

Klasse DD

o N O L A WN

Eva Fauskanger
Marith Asbigrnsen
Torunn Allergd
Lill T. Dale

Svanhild Aske
Maricel F. Breien
Anne M.Westli
Ingrid Gro Andersen

torsdag 19. september 2024

Klubb

DT
T@nsberg
Sa-La
Skien

Sandefjord
Sa-La

DT
T@nsberg
Skien
Sa-La
Sa-La

DT

Tonsberg
Sandefijord
DT
Sandefjord
DT

DT

Sandefjord
Sa-La
Sandefjord
Skien
Sa-La

DT

Skien
Sandefjord

193
164
110
128

169
170
159
129
160
122
160
102

156
147
118
130
120
101

120
116
158
117
121
117
125
102

167
133
123
103

169
178
151
147
173
188
139
132

156
131
117
125
121
117

148
154
118
121
109
100
121
109

torsdag 19. september 2024

172
124
121
167

169
155
161
176
161
139
107
138

121
158
158
120
134
127

138
146
138
101
135
113
107
102

14:32:28

4 Total

127
128
154
110

158
153
168
179
136
112
106
122

157
144
113
124
115
126

170
153
154
122
96
127
99
99

659
549
508
508

665
656
639
631
630
561
512
494

590
580
506
499
490
471

576
569
568
461
461
457
452
412
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Navn

Klasse HA

O 00 NO Ul B WN -

T T G}
A W N BEFELR O

15

Reidar Bryntesen
Ole Jgrgen Bakke
Odd Largnningen
Svein Isaksen

Ole M. Aaltvedt
Jan K. Andersen
Svein A. Trengereid
Ragnar Berg
Alfred Monge
Aage Berg

Tony

Valdemar Hagane
Hans Kr. Karlsen
Halvdan Hagen
@yvind Lindgren

Klasse HB

1

O 00 N O U1 B WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Oddgeir Jgrgensen
Tor Kristoffersen
Age Hansen
@yvind Johansen
Bigrn Meyer

Odd Kjell Gulbrandsen

Odd Pettersen
Jan V. Dam

Loi Van Huynh
Leif Nenseth
Ingvald Bakke
Oddvar Hgijord
Kittil Dale

Roald Jensen
Dag Jensen
Bgrre Ryeng
Roar Persson
Erling Wold
Bernt Horvik
Vidar Bersvendsen
Jan Aage Jenssen

torsdag 19. september 2024

Klubb

DT
Sa-La
DT
Sa-La
DT
DT
DT
Sa-La
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
Skien
DT

Sa-La
Sa-La
Sandefjord
Sa-La
Skien
T@nsberg
DT

DT
Sandefjord
Sa-La
T@nsberg
DT

Skien

DT

DT

Sa-La
T@nsberg
DT
Sandefjord
DT

Sa-La

167
213
180
180
165
172
186
162
181
161
224
180
122
128
147

170
158
157
147
189
174
185
143
163
129
135
135
172
159
127
141
142
168
152
152
105

230
207
216
191
171
160
173
154
148
139
145
145
168
134
144

190
175
155
185
148
132
144
167
150
154
186
204
157
161
168
142
164
117
126
117
125

198
172
201
219
194
162
169
158
179
182
135
154
167
176
133

182
178
193
172
181
193
181
170
172
193
181
150
155
146
160
150
135
139
159
126
142

4 Total

207
194
181
161
186
215
167
198
161
184
152
158
169
157
145

156
185
178
176
156
166
152
180
155
162
131
143
144
146
156
163
150
161
129
123
128

802
786
778
751
716
709
695
672
669
666
656
637
626
595
569

698
696
683
680
674
665
662
660
640
638
633
632
628
612
611
596
591
585
566
518
500
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Navn

Klasse HC

O 00 NO Ul B WN -

[y
o

Egil Marthinsen
Arild Larsen

Leif Myhre

Kiell Hemmingsen
Arnold Sandnes
Roar Bakke

Arne Seeberg
Svein Inge Aaker
Steinar Furuodden
Bigrn Gundersen

Klasse HD

1

0O N O U A WN

Terie Anthonsen
Agnar Lavik
Bigrn Fieldbo
Tron Naml@s
Arne Bigrndalen
Kittil Vala

Tor Jan Odberg
Egil Russeltvedt

torsdag 19. september 2024

Klubb

Sandefjord
DT

DT
T@nsberg
DT
Tonsberg
Sandefjord
Tonsberg
DT
Sandefjord

Sa-La
Sa-La
Sa-La
Skien
Skien
Skien
Sa-La
Sa-La

177
182
112
137
128
124
126
137
125
100

155
169
178
124
135
136
103
104

182
172
168
165
153
180
154
123
110
103

162
133
132
123
126
117
121
131

114
158
181
152
166
107
147
166
141
120

124
152
113
125
118
120
110

85

4 Total

182
132
179
160
155
170
152
144
121

82

142
116
133
125
113
110
120
120

655
644
640
614
602
581
579
570
497
405

583
570
556
497
492
483
454
440
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